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Anlage
Kirchenweg, 31311 Uetze-Dollbergen

Sportwart/in
Neugebauer, Jan
sportwart@tennis-dollbergen.de

Jugendwart/in

Bosche, Sascha
T 015112264624 sascha.boeschel1982@gmail.com
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Juniorinnen A RK (2er) | Regionsklasse
MF: Charlotte Muller; T 05177 986365
sophie.mueller@htp-tel.de

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat.
Baumgart, Eva (2006)
Mdiller, Charlotte (2007)
Ermgassen, Linna (2007)
Judel, Neele (2008)

Muller, Henrike (2008)
Beschke, Sabrina (2006)
Briiggemann, Marlene (2010)
Sell, Florentine (2011)
Kynast, Lise Lotte (2010)

10 Vdlkening, Louisa Zoe (2006)
11 Mayer, Johanna (2010)
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ID-Nr

20659514
20756940
20761928
20810584
20810585
20659642
21060172
21108242
21061804
20659520
21064495

LK

LK17,8
LK22,4
LK22,9
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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